Positio
n

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Name

Jacob Snochowski
Pierre-Alain
Bouffandeau
Victor Insausti
Aranega

Ben Livesey
Angus McCance
Dean Penfold
Gillie Gilbert
Freddie Hunter
Hamish Cameron
Mark Wheeler
Raymond Hale
Keir Allen

Ryan Ewbank
Troy Brown

Kuba Marszalek

Mark Waddoups

Gavin Mccluskie
William Arthur
Elsa Morgan
Fergus Ramsay
Fiona Canavan
Kyle Watt

Tenzin Stephen
Lottie Cameron
Angus Cameron-
Blackie

Radoslaw Kustusz
Lynsey Parker
Louise Andrew
Harry Sowry
Carolyn Schuster-
Woldan

Gianluca Cornalis
Jonty Coxon
Benjamin Coxon
Rafael Krijgsman
Laura Reid
Joshua Hughes
Brian Cathcart
David Inverarity
Gavin Woodbridge
Jenny Dee

Category

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Club

Team La Sportiva

Edinburgh Athletics

Ochil Hill Runners
RAF Athletics

Highland Hill Runners

Hamilton harriers

Clyde Mountaineering

Club

Clyde Mountaineering

Club

Dundee Road Runners

D-Unit

Maryhill Harriers

Running Rebels

West End Road Runners

Highland Hill Runners

Race
Time

05:26:35

05:47:55

06:05:00
06:28:03
06:45:58
06:50:47
06:53:27
06:56:51
06:56:53
07:05:03
07:06:05
07:12:51
07:23:27
07:25:55
07:26:34

07:28:35

07:29:00
07:29:39
07:33:06
07:33:57
07:34:42
07:39:03
07:42:59
07:43:47

07:46:05
07:55:50
07:56:16
08:08:02
08:15:03

08:16:35
08:19:33
08:21:37
08:21:38
08:25:05
08:28:51
08:37:57
08:44:44
08:44:44
08:48:49
08:53:05



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58

Rose Bernier

Eleanor Ewbank
Agnieszka Matyjewicz
James Mclver

John Tierney

Connor Williams
Heather Imrie

Paula Frame

Derek Grant

Ruth Dunn

OWAIN MILLINGTON
Jordan Bastock
Derek Stewart
Elsbeth Thomas
Nadia Gardner

Melissa Williams
derek mcneil
nyree Mclaughlin
Yuka Gallagher
Craig Jordan
Charles Corkran
Lewis Taylor
Stuart Auld

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Dundee Road Runners

Lothian Running Club
Dundee and Angus
Cani-Cross

Jesmond Joggers

08:53:27
08:55:42
09:06:48
09:10:06
09:10:07
09:10:09
09:12:06
09:12:09

09:15:05
09:22:18
09:33:07
09:34:43
09:45:18
09:45:19
09:52:31

Westerlands Cross Country Club

Dunblane Runners
dunblane runners

09:58:40
09:58:40
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf

09:55:4



