Positio				Race
n	Name	Category	Club	Time
1	Jacob Snochowski Pierre-Alain	Male	Team La Sportiva	05:26:35
2	Bouffandeau Victor Insausti	Male	Edinburgh Athletics	05:47:55
3	Aranega	Male	Ochil Hill Runners	06:05:00
4	Ben Livesey	Male	RAF Athletics	06:28:03
5	Angus McCance	Male		06:45:58
6	Dean Penfold	Male		06:50:47
7	Gillie Gilbert	Male		06:53:27
8	Freddie Hunter	Male	Highland Hill Runners	06:56:51
9	Hamish Cameron	Male		06:56:53
10	Mark Wheeler	Male	Hamilton harriers	07:05:03
11	Raymond Hale	Male		07:06:05
12	Keir Allen	Male		07:12:51
13	Ryan Ewbank	Male		07:23:27
14	Troy Brown	Male		07:25:55
15	Kuba Marszalek	Male		07:26:34
			Clyde Mountaineering	
16	Mark Waddoups	Male	Club	07:28:35
			Clyde Mountaineering	
17	Gavin Mccluskie	Male	Club	07:29:00
18	William Arthur	Male		07:29:39
19	Elsa Morgan	Female		07:33:06
20	Fergus Ramsay	Male		07:33:57
21	Fiona Canavan	Female	Dundee Road Runners	07:34:42
22	Kyle Watt	Male	D-Unit	07:39:03
23	Tenzin Stephen	Male		07:42:59
24	Lottie Cameron	Female		07:43:47
25	Angus Cameron-			07 46 05
25	Blackie	Male		07:46:05
26	Radoslaw Kustusz	Male		07:55:50
27	Lynsey Parker	Female	Maryhill Harriers	07:56:16
28	Louise Andrew	Female		08:08:02
29	Harry Sowry	Male		08:15:03
30	Carolyn Schuster- Woldan	Female		08:16:35
31	Gianluca Cornalis	Male		08:10:33
32	Jonty Coxon	Male		08:19:33
32 33	Benjamin Coxon	Male		08:21:37
33 34	Rafael Krijgsman	Male	Running Rebels	08:21:38
34 35	Laura Reid	Female	Nutiting Nebels	08:23:05
35 36	Joshua Hughes	Male	West End Road Runners	08:28.51
30 37	Brian Cathcart	Male	WEST LIN NOU RUIHEIS	08:37:57
37 38		Male		08:44:44
	David Inverarity	Male	Highland Hill Bunnard	
39 40	Gavin Woodbridge	Female	Highland Hill Runners	08:48:49
40	Jenny Dee	гениане		08:53:05

41	Rose Bernier	Female		08:53:27	
42	Eleanor Ewbank	Female		08:55:42	
43	Agnieszka Matyjewicz	Female		09:06:48	
44	James Mclver	Male		09:10:06	
45	John Tierney	Male	Dundee Road Runners	09:10:07	
46	Connor Williams	Male		09:10:09	
47	Heather Imrie	Female		09:12:06	
48	Paula Frame	Female	Lothian Running Club	09:12:09	
			Dundee and Angus		
49	Derek Grant	Male	Cani-Cross	09:15:05	
50	Ruth Dunn	Female	Jesmond Joggers	09:22:18	
51	OWAIN MILLINGTON	Male		09:33:07	
52	Jordan Bastock	Male		09:34:43	
53	Derek Stewart	Male		09:45:18	
54	Elsbeth Thomas	Female		09:45:19	
55	Nadia Gardner	Female		09:52:31	
					09:55:4
56	Melissa Williams	Female	Westerlands Cross Country Club		5
57	derek mcneil	Male	Dunblane Runners	09:58:40	
58	nyree Mclaughlin	Female	dunblane runners	09:58:40	
	Yuka Gallagher	Female		dnf	
	Craig Jordan	Male		dnf	
	Charles Corkran	Male		dnf	
	Lewis Taylor	Male		dnf	
	Stuart Auld	Male		dnf	